F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE (44)
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Nom Prénom

DUTOIT Victoire
DEMERVAL Léane
CATTIN Noémie
NAEGELE Jeanne
MOTTE Loélia
PETRAZOLER Soline
PERDRIX Lola

DI MASULLO Noemie
BEVAN Anaélle
MERLET Cylia

LECLERC-HOLY Laurianne

JACQUEMOT Claire
PERELLI Elis
PLOTEAU Sabine
MONTAGNER Océane
DUBREUIL Clémence
SALAZARD Andréa
MARTIN Noélise
NOMERTIN Elemoe
BOUZIANI Désidéria
LYONNET Marine
BAGUE Clémence
LECOINDRE Juliana
QUINIOU Flore
BONNAY Anaélle

DA SILVA Dinah
BEZANCON Lisa
BLEMONT llona
MOALLIC Elise
BAYBAH Sihame
GONZALEZ Alexandra
GALOGER Cécile
ZONGO Bleuenn
BRETHAUD Lucie
VRIGNON Julie
DUVERT Laurine
MONNEREAU Manon
VIENNET Maeva
PORTERET Lucie
REIGNIEZ Emma
RAMOND Léa
MACQUIGNEAU Eva
KOHSER Clémence
DERNONCOURT Inés
PONCET Héléene
BESSONART Chloé
FELTZ Joséphine
CHARVET Cassie
FRAVAL Jade

Association

ASC Jeanne d'Arc
Saint Evrard

La Fraternelle

La Cambronnaise
Hirondelles
Sportive Neuhof
Avant Garde Turripinoise
St Pierre Sports
Union Sportive Ancenienn
La Cambronnaise
ASC Bonne-Garde
Les Vaillantes

La Domrémy

Alerte de Méan
Esprit Sport

Elan Sportif et Elfes
Eveil Sportif

Elan Sportif et Elfes
Etoile de Montaud
La Fraternelle
Hirondelles

Saint Evrard

La Cambronnaise
Elan Sportif et Elfes
Jeanne d'Arc
Alouettes Gym

La Cambronnaise
Elan Sportif et Elfes
Enfants du Plessis
U.S.C.R.D.

Gym Rhodanienne
L'Envolée

Gas de St Thivisiau
Alerte de Méan

La Cambronnaise
Essor Gymnique
Pays Blanc St Aubin
La Concorde

Saint Nicolas

La Concorde

Gym Rhodanienne
La Cambronnaise
Envol

Saint Evrard
Espérance Lédonienne
La Vigilante

ASC Jeanne d'Arc
Chartreuse Gym

La Concorde

Ville

MOUVAUX

CYSOING

BOURGOIN JALLIEU

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
STRASBOURG

LA TOUR DU PIN

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
ANCENIS

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
NANTES

BRIGNAIS

BRUZ

ST NAZAIRE
SEYSSUEL-ESTRABLIN
LIMOGES

AMPLEPUIS

LIMOGES

ST ETIENNE
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
CYSOING

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
LIMOGES

ST MARCELLIN

LES HERBIERS

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
LIMOGES

LANESTER

CENON

CONDRIEU

DAX

LANDIVISIAU

ST NAZAIRE

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
ST GENEST LERPT
GUERANDE

COUERON

BEAUNE

COUERON

CONDRIEU

ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE
ALLENWILLER
CYSOING

LONS LE SAUNIER
BAYONNE

MOUVAUX

ST LAURENT DU PONT
COUERON

Saut

13.100
12.500
13.650
12.400
13.050
13.500
12.900
12.350
13.300
12.900
11.750
12.800
12.250
12.600
12.500
13.050
13.600
12.750
12.000
13.000
12.200
11.800
12.950
13.400
12.250
11.900
12.000
12.050
11.500
12.500
12.650
12.550
11.600
11.750
11.450
12.750
11.700
11.950
12.100
12.500
11.500
11.600
12.400
11.350
12.050
12.250
11.450
11.800
11.750

Barres
8.400
9.100
9.500
9.150
8.450
9.700
7.800
8.400
6.900
8.200
8.700
7.550
7.650
8.500
7.150
7.100
6.950
7.700
7.500
8.200
7.750
7.900
7.500
7.050
7.850
7.050
7.050
7.200
6.550
7.100
6.750
7.400
8.450
8.150
8.600
7.350
7.250
6.950
7.850
7.300
7.750
8.200
7.000
7.150
6.800
7.200
7.450
6.550
7.150

Poutre
13.400
13.250
11.600
11.400
11.500
10.600
12.400
11.350
11.250
10.900
12.200
12.200
11.750
10.750
11.300
12.050
11.100
10.900
11.800
10.100
11.300
11.150
11.200

9.350
11.200
12.250
11.300
11.150
11.650
10.800
10.600

9.900
10.900
10.300
10.400

9.800

9.750
10.650
10.100

9.350
10.150
10.300
10.050
10.350

9.750
10.200
11.100
11.050
10.700

Sol
12.650
12.550
12.100
12.350
12.150
11.200
11.800
12.450
12.800
12.250
11.300
11.150
11.850
11.500
12.250
10.750
11.250
11.500
11.500
11.450
11.500
11.800
10.750
12.600
10.900
10.900
11.650
11.600
12.250
11.400
11.700
11.750
10.650
11.250
10.950
11.450
12.650
11.550
11.000
11.650
11.350
10.300
10.900
11.450
11.700
10.550
10.050
10.600
10.050

Total
47.550
47.400
46.850
45.300
45.150
45.000
44.900
44.550
44.250
44.250
43.950
43.700
43.500
43.350
43.200
42.950
42.900
42.850
42.800
42.750
42.750
42.650
42.400
42.400
42.200
42.100
42.000
42.000
41.950
41.800
41.700
41.600
41.600
41.450
41.400
41.350
41.350
41.100
41.050
40.800
40.750
40.400
40.350
40.300
40.300
40.200
40.050
40.000
39.650
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51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

GUITON Laetitia
ROBERI Jeanne
ALBINET Elodie

LE BRIAND Youna
VAUDELIN Camille
MARGARON Justine
LECOQ Clémence
KOUZNETSOV Ivanna
BRUYERE Elise
GAUTIER Maira
MAKENGO Ange Laure
MOREY Lila Rose
KERMOUN Aicha
BUISSON Camille
MARCHAND Béverlie

Gym Andlau

Le Cran

Les Libellules

Gas de St Thivisiau

Saint Nicolas

Chartreuse Gym

Union Sportive Ancenienn
Etoile Claire-Joie Gym
MJC Union Lestra Valeille
La Beaumanoir

Etoile de Montaud

Phénix d'Andrezieux
USSA Gymnastique
Jeunesse Mornantaise
Essor des Carnutes

ANDLAU

TASSIN

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
LANDIVISIAU

BEAUNE

ST LAURENT DU PONT
ANCENIS

ST NAZAIRE

ST BARTHELEMY LESTRA
DINAN LEHON

ST ETIENNE
ANDREZIEUX-BOUTHEON
ST ANDRE LEZ LILLE
MORNANT

CHARTRES

11.750
11.800
11.600
12.250
11.850
12.700
11.900
11.500
11.600
10.950
11.400
12.650
12.250
11.250

0.000

7.300
7.100
8.150
7.950
6.900
6.350
6.350
4.500
4.750
5.650
2.550
7.750
1.400
1.300
0.000

8.850
9.550
8.900
7.750
8.400
8.650
7.800
9.700
9.700
8.550
10.300
10.900
9.900
10.750
10.350

11.700
10.800
9.950
10.250
11.050
9.350
10.350
10.600
10.000
9.750
10.500
3.300
10.800
9.700
9.450

39.600
39.250
38.600
38.200
38.200
37.050
36.400
36.300
36.050
34.900
34.750
34.600
34.350
33.000
19.800
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